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Specification

‘ LIGHTSTAR

Multimode fiber 1x N PLC Splitter

1x2 1x4 1x8 1x16 1x32
635-1350
<3.7 <7.0 <10.5 <14 <18
<0.6 <1.0 <1.5 <1.8 <25
240
235
1
50um OM3,0M4
-40~ +85
-40~ +85
Package Dimension
1x2 ~ 1x8 1x16 1X32
4x7x50 (900um loose tube) 4x7x60 (900um loose tube) 120X80X18
4x4x40(250um bare fiber) 4x7x55(250um bare fiber)
Ordering Information
PLC | Wavelen ports 0 Fiber Package | Pigtail Type | Length Connector
gth range Type Type
6313=635- | 02=1x2 2=50/125 | 1=50x7x | 1=250um 1=1M
1350 04=1x4 OM3 4 Bare fiber $=Spe | 4=None
08=1x8 3=50/125 | 2=60x7x | 2=900um cify -
OM4 4 loose tube 1=FC/UPC
16=1x1 4=62.5/12 3-3mm lose 2=FC/APC
5 5 OM1 tube 3=SC/APC
4=8C/UPC
6=LC/PC
7=LC/APC
8=E2000 APC

9=ST/PC




